
Features
User friendly·
High-Density·
Diffrent connector types: MPO, LC, SC·
Multimode·

MTP modules for Multimode
Flexibel and user friendly system for patching MPO/MPT cable assemblies. Up to
96 fiber 1U with 4 modules
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Designed for Subrack LM-5863/01 or front plate LM-5680

Application
Data centers·
FTTx·
CATV·

Product Information

Technical Information

Product Color Black

Fiber Type OM4

Insertion Loss, max [dB] MTP max 0,35, LC/SC 0,2

Return Loss, min [dB] MTP min 20, LC/SC 20

Ordering Information Other types and configuration on request
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MPO module 3xLCQ OM4 12 LC-MPO(m) 12f
MPO1030 Black 12 LCQ MM 0.1 Box  

MPO module 6xLCQ OM4 24 LC - 2 x MPO(m) 12f
MPO1033 Black 24 LCQ MM 0.1 Box  

MPO module 6xLCQ OM4 24 LC - MPO(m) 24f
MPO1036 Black 24 LCQ MM 0.1 Box  

MPO module 6xLCQ OM4 24 LC -1 x MPO(m) 24f
MPO1020 Black 24 LCQ MM 0.1 Box  

MPO module 6xSCD OM4 12 SC - MPO(m) 12f
MPO1039 Black 12 LCQ MM 0.1 Box  

MPO module 4xMPO OM4 4 x MPO(m) 12f - 2xMPO(m) 24f
MPO1043 Black 12 LCQ MM 0.1 Box  

MPO Modul 6xLCQ OM4 (3x8LC - 3xMPOm)
MPO1052 – – – – –  
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